
Tuesday; November 5
Weather Forecasts from ZBs, 2ZC: District, 7.30
a.m., 1.0, 9.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.45 a.m.,
Dominion, 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7.30
a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB nie 20
6. 0 a.m. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
8. 0
9.45
Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
We Travel the Friendly Road: This

Week’s Good Cause
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11.30
12. 90
12.30
1.30

Doctor Paul
A Many Splendoured Thing
The Bennett Affair
Portia Faces Life
Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
Lunchtime Music
p-m. Christmas Shopping Session
Mary Livingstone, M.D.

2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuringat 3.0, Laura Chilton
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42. 0

From Our World Library Series
Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Talking Shop with Shone
Musicians’ Parade
Meibourne Cup Commentary
Happiness Club Session
EVENING PROGRAMME
While You Dine
Laugh Till You Cry
Conquest of Time
King of QuizDrama of Medicine
Variety TimeFamous Jury TrialsTunes That Go with a BangDo it Yourself (lan Morrow)Simon Mystery: The White CrossThe First Fifteen: Late Night Hitade
Close down

AUCKLANDi YD 1250 kc. 240 m.
5. O p.m. Lenny Dee and Georgia Gibbs
5.30 Guy Lombardo’s Orchestra
6. 0 The Ferko String Band6.30 Light and Bright7. 0 International Musicale7.30 Discs from Overseas
8. 0 Frank Barclay’s Evergreens8.30 Popular Parade9. 0 A Beat for Dancing9.30 Filmland
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

IXH oie am
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)10. 0 Eyes of Knight10.15 Mid Morning Melodies10.30 Reserved
10.45 Esther and I
12. 0 Musical Mailbox (Cambridge)1. Op.m. Granny Martin Steps Out2.0 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe),
featuring .at 2.10, The Sentimental
Traveller (final), and at 2.30, My OtherLove
3.30 The House of Peter McGovern
4.45 Melbourne Cup Commentary5. 0 Adventures of Biggles
5.45 Lone Star Lann'gan

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Musically Yours
6.45 Frankton Stock Sale Report andchedule of Meat Prices

Hollywood Theatre of Stars
All Our Tomorrows
King of Quiz
Musitime
Reserved

9. 0 Famous Jury Trials
10.16 Stranger in Paradise
10.30 Close down
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27ZC
HAWKES BAY

1280 ke. 234 m.
0 a.m. Breakfast Session
School Bell-Hello, Children
Shopping Reporter (Kathleenbidge)Doctor Paul
Ellen Dodd
The Bennett Affair
Vanished Without Trace
Lunch Music
p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
. Shadow of DoubtWomen’s Hour (Pamela Johnson).Variety Parade
Melbourne Cup Commentary
The Adventures of Biggles: Turn-
Martini Time
Passing Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Laugh Till You CryMedical File
King of Quiz
Campbell’s Kingdom
Famous Jury Trials
Member of Mafia
Bob Crosby and his Band
Close down
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
10. 0 Girl from Nowhere
10.15. Twilight Journey
10.30 Career Girl (final episode)10.45 The Long Shadow
11.mE Shopping Reporter (Myra Morten-en
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D
2.39 Hour torm@). featuringat 3.0, Esther and 1
4. 0 Popular Parade
4.40 The Five Smith Brothers4.45 Melbourne Cup Commentary
5.30 Children’s Corner

EVENING PROGRAMME

a On the March: Band of H.M. Welshuvards
6.15 Porter Heaps (organ)
6.30 The Week in Palmerston North
Double Bill: Anne Shelton and Tommy
Sands
7. 0 Strictly Private7.30 Gauntdale House
8. 0 Richard Diamond
8.30 Outlaw
9. 0 Famous Jury Trials10.30 Close down

pd pincerove
a.m. Breakfast SessionRailway Notices ;Aunt Daisy’s Morning0 Doctor Paul
5 Johnny Napolean0 The Bennett Affair
Portia Faces Life
Shopping Revorter (Doreen)ttle and BreezyChristmas Shopping Session
Mary Livingstone, M.
Women’s Hour (Claire), featuring3.0, Laura Chilton
Melbourne Cup Commentary
The Adventures of Rocky Starr:tination Venus
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Laugh Till You Cry
Medical File
King of Quiz
Coke Time
, Occupational Hazards
Famous Jury Trials
In Reverent Mood
Cafe ContinentalSimon eyney

: The White Cross
Hutt 8
Close down
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WELLINGTON
D 1130 ke. 265 m.
p.m. Popular ParadeDown Memory LaneJeri Gently Jumpers
Alias Dusty Logan
Melody Fare
Songs of Old Vienna
Quiet Music
0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

Cyd
CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke. 273 me

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Melody

2OOORONNSpe’

b

8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
8.15 School Bell
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session j10. 0 Doctor Paul i10.15 Ellen Dodd \10.30 The Bennett Affair ,

10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)12. 0 Lunchtime Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
including Daze of our Age-Gillian
Squire, and featuring at. 3.0, Laura Chil-
World Library GleaningsFavourite Forty-Fives
Melbourne Cup Commentary
Specially for Juniors
EVENING PROGRAMME
Mus.c for Dining
Laugh Till You Cry
Rowan Lodge
King of Quiz
Famous Jury Trials
L.P. ListingThe Amazing Simon Crawley
Leave It to Percy FaithSydenham is On the Air fennureee
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12. 0 down

AZB wor. ‘ima.m. Breakfast Session
10 School Bell
i) Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session0. 0 Doctor Paul
0.15 The Girl from Nowhere
0.30 The Bennett Affair
0.45 Portia Faces Life
1.30 Shopping Reporter Session
2. 0 Lunch Music30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
i!) Tuesday Matinee0 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),
featuring at 3.0, Laura Chilton30 Let’s HaveMusic
45 Melbourne Cup Commentary
t] Melody Date
EVENING PROGRAMME

0 Tea Time Tunes
0 Laugh Till You Cry30 Rick O’Shea
0 King of Quiz
30 Famous Discoveries
45 Drama of Medicine
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0 Famous Jury Trials0. 0 Rhythm’s the Thing0.30 Tempest1.0 on the Line2.0 Close down

47A ‘_Jat ahs ta eg
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. Cc
alia ong SuReporter (Erin Osmond)10. 0 Doctor

10.15 Esther Atop
10.30 Career Girl
70.45 All Our Tomorrows
12. 0 Lunch Music
7.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2. 0 Reserved
2.390 Women’s Hour (Marie Redshaw),featuring at 3.0, Fate Waiked Beside Me
3.39 Singing Strings4.30 Music from the Films
4.45 Melbourne Cup Commentary5.15 Gauntdale House
5.45 Passing Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Table Tunes7.0 Laugh Till You Cry7.c0 Record Club8. King of Quiz8.30 Four Corners and the Seven Seas8.45 Famous Firsts9. 0 John Turner’s Family9.32 Relax and Listen

QO Music and Mirth10.30 Close down
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lOaejget rid of
deyskin
withliquid lanoline
SharlandsLanolineLotionreplenishesvitallubricantslostbydrynessdue to sun; wind, age and over-
cleansingoftheskin softensand
beautifiesface,neck;arms helps
protectagainst"householdhandsf#atadorable
petoe-seabn,ude
CKatlanda quetzd

Loton iladsLAnOLINELotion
TryalsoSharlandsBenzoin and
AlmondLotionandSharlandsCremeLotion both favourites forbeauty!

57.2 NZ:Distributors:Sharland&Co:Ltd:,Wellington:
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